@) LUCART

PROFESSIONAL

Airtech Elite
Multi-purpose folded handtowels

Cod. 853006

HT LUC AIRT ELITE 29X30 45X32
Last update: 02/12/13

PRODUCT

Raw material Airlaid
Raw material colour White
No.of ply 1
Glued plies no
Total grams 50 gr/mgq
Average grams per ply 50 gr/mq

PACK DETAILS

Pieces per pack 45
Pack paper weight 196 gr
Type of packaging Poly
Poly weight 3gr

CASE DETAILS

Packs per case 32
Type of case packaging box
Packaging weight 105 gr
Paper weight 6264 gr
Total case weight 7191 gr

PALLET DETAILS

Type of pallet EPAL
Cases per pallet 12
Cases per layer 4
Layers per pallet 3

Type of embossing
Embossing decoration
Sheet height

Sheet lenght

Contact with food

Dermatologically tested

Total pack weight

Pack width
Pack depth
Pack height

EAN code

Case width
Case depth
Case height
Volume per box

ITF case code

Column weight (pallet included)

Column height (pallet included)

Pallets per column

not embossed
n.a.
290 mm
300 mm
yes

yes

199 gr

145 mm
150 mm
100 mm

8005892346993

600 mm
400 mm
315 mm
0,076 mc
08005892414531

222 kg

219 cm

Lucart spa

Zona Industriale Diecimo - 55023 Borgo a Mozzano (Lucca) ltaly
Tel. +39 0583 83701 - Fax +39 0583 838262
www.lucartprofessional.com
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